
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

33 

27 

172 

63 

42 

48 

41 

90 

6 

13 

43 

14 

03 

Class 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

T4 

STL 

ITS 

T3 

STL 

ITA 

ITA 

SMT 

SMT 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

5 

6 

Name 

Dan Ibrahim 

Chris Girgenti 

Robert Garner 

Colt Roberts 

Tom Daly 

John Iwata 

Stephen Hoch 

Jocelin Huang 

Maxwell Kittleson 

David Vande Berg 

John G Glowaski 

David Dewhurst 

Greg Socha 

Hometown 

Metamora IL 

Wilmette IL 

Homer Glen IL 

Naperville IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Oshkosh WI 

Whitefish Bay WI 

Edina MN 

Brookfield WI 

Sioux Center IA 

Saint Paul MN 

Wauwatosa WI 

Richland MI 

Region 

CILL 

CHI 

DET 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

DMV 

LOL 

Milw 

WMR 

Member_ID 

332920 

337895 

71974_1 

377300 

243691 

386296 

456927 

396309 

148640_3 

196117 

177817_1 

250772 

444583 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen GOLF 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Ford Focus SVT 

Mazda RX-7 

Dodge Neon ACR 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

6 

Best Tm 

1:23.605 

1:23.631 

1:23.806 

1:23.928 

1:24.552 

1:24.102 

1:25.271 

1:24.822 

1:25.756 

1:26.878 

1:27.757 

1:29.227 

1:24.336 

Sponsor 

Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosports 

Dog House Racing 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/BF GOODRICH 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Advanced Autosports 

The Alignment Guy 

Closet Concepts 

Vande Berg Scales / ASTD 

IB Tech 

Pops/Stewart Garage/SIF 

advanced autosports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Duration 33:43.666 

Printed: 10/19/2014 3:00:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward : Dorn Lynch 

Chairman SOM:  Paula Spencer 

Chicago Region SCCA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA CenDiv 

Margin of Victory 

4.342 

Avg. Speed 

83.255 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.605 

Best Speed 

83.966 

Best Lap by 

33 - Dan Ibrahim 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Sanction 14-RQ-2993-S Group 1 

G1R1=B-Spec, T3-4, ITA-ITC, ITR-S, STL, SMT,S944, SM5, ITJ 

Race (24 Laps) started at 13:45:46 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/19/2014 01:45 PM 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 
Chicago Region

Sunday Official Race Posted 3:00 pm


